SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.15.8860

ROLINE LWL-Kabel 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Stecker, 20m
ROLINE Cable FO 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, connecteurs Low-Loss, 20m

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, 20m
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Specification: Performance:
1. LC(Short beoot) Connector : a. Insertion _LOSS ;
Maode Ferrule HOUSiﬂg CHD Boot Tube CC]p g:j) gxi‘;||$rgging53dgg;ow losRel 1A dB)
MM | Zirconia(@1.25mm}| vory(PC) | lvory(PP} | White(TPE) | White/Yellow(PVC) |White( PE) - RetLuIm e s '
b—1: Singlemode/SPC>45 dE
2. Cable Type : Zipcord b—2: Singlemode /UPC>55 dB
Categary Jacket O.0. Jaocket Material c. Fiber Extention: —0.05um < H < +0.05um
d. 81.25mm Ferrule End—foce Radius:7 < R < 2bmm
7 %
OM3(50/125um) ¢2.0mm PVC OFNR/PYC OFNF/LSFRZH e Apex Offset: < 50um
3. Shrink Tube f. Insertion Loss will be Increased after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Wax
4. Length : xMeter(see below chart) g. Operating Temperature : =20°C to +70°C
9. Minimum of the bending radius: 60mm h. Storage Temperature ' —40°C to +80°C C
[item no. Chart |
21.15.8859 15m —
21.15.8860 20m
Item no. 21.15.8859, 21.15.8860
Description ROLINE Fiber Optical Cable, OM4, 50/125um, LC/LC, Low Loss, LSOH, erika-violet
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